
Palm	
  Pipes	
  Assembly	
  
Cut	
  ¾”	
  PVC	
  pipes	
  in	
  the	
  lengths	
  listed	
  below:	
  
Number	
   Length	
  (cm)	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
1.	
   23.6	
   	
   	
  
2.	
   21.0	
   	
   	
  
3.	
   18.7	
   	
   	
  
4.	
   17.5	
   	
   	
  
5.	
   15.8	
   	
   	
  
6.	
   14.0	
   	
   	
  
7.	
   12.5	
   	
   	
  
8.	
   11.8	
   	
   	
  
9.	
   10.5	
   	
   	
  
10.	
   9.40	
   	
   	
  
11.	
   9.20	
   	
   	
  
12.	
   7.90	
   	
   	
  
13.	
   7.00	
   	
   	
  
14.	
   6.25	
   	
   	
  
15.	
   5.90	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  



Palm	
  Pipes	
  Assembly	
  
Cut	
  ¾”	
  PVC	
  pipes	
  in	
  the	
  lengths	
  listed	
  below:	
  
Number	
   Length	
  (cm)	
   Note	
   Frequency	
  Hz	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
1.	
   23.6	
   F1	
   349	
  
2.	
   21.0	
   G1	
   392	
  
3.	
   18.7	
   A1	
   440	
  
4.	
   17.5	
   Bb1	
   446	
  
5.	
   15.8	
   C1	
   523	
  
6.	
   14.0	
   D1	
   587	
  
7.	
   12.5	
   E1	
   659	
  
8.	
   11.8	
   F2	
   698	
  
9.	
   10.5	
   G2	
   784	
  
10.	
   9.40	
   A2	
   880	
  
11.	
   9.20	
   Bb2	
   892	
  
12.	
   7.90	
   C2	
   1046	
  
13.	
   7.00	
   D2	
   1174	
  
14.	
   6.25	
   E2	
   1318	
  
15.	
   5.90	
   F3	
   1397	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  


